
Resultat Klubbtävling Mil,snabb
2024-09-15

Pl. Skytt Klubb   10 Sek   8 Sek   6 Sek Tot X Std

Klass: C1
1. Mikael Kotschy Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C1 40 41 42 47 170 42 41 46 49 178 40 46 43 41 170 518 6X
2. Patrick Henriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C1 45 41 40 40 166 34 46 44 45 169 40 40 43 42 165 500 8X
3. Abdella Draru Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C1 43 38 37 43 161 44 42 44 44 174 39 44 41 26 150 485 2X
4. Khaled Abed Alghany Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C1 39 37 38 44 158 44 36 41 41 162 33 44 33 37 147 467 4X

Klass: C2
1. Peter Huss Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 44 47 47 45 183 45 47 47 43 182 45 36 43 46 170 535 7X
2. Niclaes Jerkeholt Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 48 42 48 41 179 42 47 41 46 176 46 42 44 42 174 529 8X
3. Svante Carlsson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 47 45 46 46 184 45 46 43 41 175 40 41 43 46 170 529 6X
4. Christian Andersson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 47 44 44 43 178 43 46 45 38 172 44 47 41 43 175 525 5X
5. Björn Pettersson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 48 44 46 44 182 41 46 43 41 171 36 47 42 42 167 520 5X
6. Thomas Engman Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 43 44 40 42 169 42 50 35 44 171 48 45 39 36 168 508 6X
7. Ann-marie Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 48 45 41 42 176 42 34 45 45 166 35 46 39 44 164 506 5X
8. Adam Hedman Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 40 44 43 16 143 37 43 40 43 163 46 41 45 40 172 478 0X
9. Rickard Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 36 38 40 43 157 33 45 41 45 164 39 35 34 28 136 457 4X
10. Pontus Hansen Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C2 35 37 36 42 150 38 36 43 37 154 39 31 41 37 148 452 2X

Klass: C3
1. Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb C3 46 46 45 49 186 48 49 43 48 188 47 45 48 46 186 560 10X

Klass: D2
1. Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb D2 36 41 42 31 150 34 37 32 34 137 39 40 41 48 168 455 8X

Klass: VÄ
1. Sven-olof Olofsson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb VÄ 47 48 48 44 187 48 49 48 46 191 49 46 50 48 193 571 15X
2. Tommy Rausberg Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb VÄ 42 47 44 47 180 49 44 46 47 186 45 45 45 45 180 546 5X
3. Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb VÄ 41 43 39 46 169 43 44 45 42 174 41 36 41 36 154 497 4X
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Resultat Klubbtävling Mil,snabb
2024-09-15

Pl. Lagtävling: C Klubb  Tot
1. sson Örebro PSSK  1591

   Sven-olof Olofsson  VÄ 571 
   Björn Pettersson  C2 520 
   Patrick Henriksson  C1 500 

2. Chillarna Örebro PSSK  1560
   Svante Carlsson  C2 529 
   Christian Andersson  C2 525 
   Ann-marie Blomér  C2 506 

3. Power Örebro PSSK  1528
   Tommy Rausberg  VÄ 546 
   Richard Westling  VÄ 497 
   Abdella Draru  C1 485 

4. Lag 1.1 Örebro PSSK  1525
   Niclaes Jerkeholt  C2 529 
   Mikael Kotschy  C1 518 
   Adam Hedman  C2 478 

5. Lag 1 Örebro PSSK  1432
   Thomas Engman  C2 508 
   Khaled Abed Alghany  C3 467 
   Rickard Eriksson  C2 457 

6. Girlpower Örebro PSSK  455
   Elisabet Magnusson  D2 455 
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